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EWE

Seit 2002

St

EWE Cup 2025/26
Spielplan Gruppe 14

Name

FC Hambergen

TusG Ritterhude

VSK Osterholz-Scharm...
FC Hansa Schwanewede

ATSV Scharmbeckstotel

10.09.2025
17.09.2025
24.09.2025
02.10.2025
08.10.2025
29.10.2025
05.11.2025
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